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University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2023 Overall

1 / 1

Bachelor of Commerce Part-I

Subject

Business Statistics & Mathematics

Computer Application in Business

Economics

Financial Accounting

Functional English

Introduction to Business

Money, Banking and Finance

Islamic Studies / Ethics

       8,448

       7,294

       7,797

       7,823

       7,577

       7,682

       7,459

       7,391

Appeared

       2,633

       4,442

       3,499

       5,175

       4,732

       2,895

       4,370

       4,759

Passed

  31.17

  60.90

  44.88

  66.15

  62.45

  37.69

  58.59

  64.39

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***
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