## University of the Punjab Associate Deg. in Comm. P-I, A/2023 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Bachelor of Commerce Part-I	ı	Business Statistics & Mathematics	8,448	2,633	31.17
	II	Computer Application in Business	7,294	4,442	60.90
	III	Economics	7,797	3,499	44.88
	IV	Financial Accounting	7,823	5,175	66.15
	V	Functional English	7,577	4,732	62.45
	VI	Introduction to Business	7,682	2,895	37.69
	VII	Money, Banking and Finance	7,459	4,370	58.59
	VIII	Islamic Studies / Ethics	7,391	4,759	64.39

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*